INDIAN EDUCATION COORDINATORS


Mr. Casey Reed
Indian Education Coordinator

Lawrence County Board of Education
14131 Market Street

Moulton, AL 35650

Phone:  (256) 905-2400 Ext 19    
Fax:  
(256) 905-2428
Email:  creed@lawrenceal.org
Don McPherson, Ph.D.
Indian Education Coordinator

Coffee County Schools

400 Reddock Hill Road

Elba, AL 36323

Phone:  (334) 897-5016     
Fax:  
(334) 897-6007

Email:  mcphersond@coffeecounty.k12.al.us
Mr. David Nolan

Indian Education Coordinator

Escambia County Schools

501 Beck Street

Atmore, AL 36502

Phone:  (251) 368-4245     
Fax:  
(251) 368-0244

Email:  dnolin@escambiak12.net
Mr. John Sargent

Indian Education Coordinator

Jackson County Schools

PO Box 490

Scottsboro, AL 35768

Phone:  (256) 259-9500     
Fax:  
(256) 259-0076

sargentj@jackson.k12.al.us
Ms. Barbara Thompson, ED.S
Indian Education Coordinator

Mobile County Public Schools

1 Magnum Pass

PO Box 180069

Mobile, AL 36618
Phone:  (251) 221-5211      
Fax:  
(251) 221-5227

Email:  thompson@mcpss.com
Ms. Elizabeth Grubbs

Indian Education Coordinator

Pike County Schools

101 West Love Street

Troy, AL 36081

Phone:  (334) 566-1850       
Fax:  
(334) 566-2580

Email:  egrubbs@pikecountyschools.com
Ms. Samantha Williams

Indian Education Coordinator

McIntosh Elementary School

PO Box 357

McIntosh, AL 36553

Phone:  (251) 944-2913   
Fax:  
(251) 944-2913
Email:  samantha.williams@wcbek12.org
Ms. Jane Davis
Cherokee Indian Education Coordinator

Cherokee County Schools

420 East Main Street

Centre, AL 35960

Phone:  (256) 927-2770
Fax:
Email:  jdavis@cherokeek12.org
Mr. Garry Gibson
Indian Education Coordinator

DeKalb County Schools

PO Box 1668

Rainsville, AL 35986

Phone:  (256) 638-6497     
Fax:  
(256) 638-7287
Email:  gdgibson@dekalbk12.org
Ms. Carolyn Kelley 
Indian Education Contact
Huntsville City Schools

200 White Street

Huntsville, AL 35801

Phone:  (256) 428-6884     
Fax:  
(256) 428-6880

Email:  ckelley@hsv.k12.al.us
Becky Jones
Indian Education Coordinator

Teacher Resource Center

146A Shields Road

Huntsville, AL 35811

Phone:  (256) 852-7073     
Fax:  
(256) 852-6708

Email:  rjones@madison.k12.al.us
Dr. Brooks Steele, Director
Federal Programs

Monroe County Schools

PO Box 967

Monroeville, AL 36461
Phone:  (251) 743-3195    
Fax:  
(251) 575-9353
Email:  bsteele@monroe.k12.al.us
Mr. Alan Garner

Indian Education Coordinator

Scottsboro City Schools

305 South Scott Street

Scottsboro, AL 35768

Phone:  (256) 218-2118    
Fax:  
(256) 218-2190

Email:  agarner@scottsboroschools.net
Mrs. Donna Watson

Assistant Coordinator

Scottsboro City Schools

305 South Scott Street

Scottsboro, AL 35768
Phone:  (256) 218-2118    
Fax:  (256) 218-2190

Email:
Sandra Hiebert

Indian Education Director

Poarch Band of Creek Indians

5811 Jack Springs Road

Atmore, AL 36502

Phone:  (251) 368-9136 ext 2242

Fax:  
(251) 368-0809

Email:
Darrell Washington
Indian Education Federal Programs         
Specialist

AL State Department of Education

PO Box 302101

Montgomery, AL 36160-2101
Phone:  (334) 242-8199
Fax:  
(334) 242-0496
Email:  dwashington@alsde.edu
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